MES DE
SOLICITUD

ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
ENERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

AEDO ASTETE, REGINA
APARICIO DIAZ, ANGEL SEGUNDO
CASTRO IGLESIAS, GLADYS ADELA

CUADROS VELA, RAUL HORLUD ROSENDO
CUNZA VIDAL, ROSAS PASTOR
DIAZ CHAVEZ, RUBEN ANGEL
ESCAMILO FLORENTINO, SANTOS ANANIAS
ESPINOZA CUEVAS, BEATRIZ ELSA
GONZALES ZAVALA, JOSE LUIS
HUARCAYA HUAMAN, JUSTO FIDEL
INFANTES GARCIA, MIRIAM BERTHA
IPARRAGUIRRE PALACIOS, MANUEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ PEREYRA, ANGELO
MONTEJO AGURTO, JUAN SERGIO RAUL
NUNEZ CORONEL, NOOEL MARTIN
PANTOJA DE LA ROSA, ROSA ANGELICA
RIOS OBISPO, ANTONIO
ROJAS MEDINA, ISAURA HORTENCIA
ROMERO CHAVEZ DE AVALO, JUANA DIANA
SILVA CCAPCHA, ALEJANDRO TEODORO
SOTO CHOQUEHUANCA, JUAN CARLOS
TANTALEAN JIMENEZ, RICARDO ALFREDO
TELLO VITE, JOSE ROBERTO
VARGAS TRUIJILLO, GREGORIO
VELASQUEZ HUAMAN, CESAR AGUSTO
VERANO CONDE, GENARO EDUARDO
AGUILAR MERMA, MATEO PERCY
ALMONTE CHALCO, ERIKA MABEL
ALVAREZ MORENO, MARCELA TRINIDAD
AQUIJE PALACIOS, JOSE JULIO
ARMAS GASTANADUI VDA. DE SALAS, DOLORES
ARTEAGA ALVAREZ, ADALBERT
BELITO ROJAS, JEANPIER
BLAS CONDORI, VIVIAN EVELYN
CHIRINOS ZAMORA, JOSE LUIS
GUEVARA CLAVO, GILBERTO GABRIEL
HERRERA PISCOYA, LUIS ALBERTO
HINOJOSA CHIRINOS, PIO JESUS
HURTADO REYES DE SOLARI, MARIA ELENA
LOPEZ LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS
LOPEZ PEREYRA, ANGELO
LUNA PALACIOS, CAYO
MADRIAGA ALVAREZ, HECTOR WILI
MUEDAS LEYVA DE ENCISO, PRIMITIVA

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

25479676
16663168
25438941
29204001
15757041
41719727
07862497
46750986
06244570
21468055
29479534
02744577
43241212
46776310
16748532
18012514
08472554
03636171
08241322
09063299
29724412
41588873
02622471
09582998
42574893
15657608
80670915
25707347
05320135
41887530
06021775
48925259
71628192
45274125
16484253
10369013
16588191
29272800
09999917
47366300
43241212
21871076
09860146
09070054

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

03/01/2016
13/06/2024
26/11/2022
21/12/2022
29/07/2023
10/02/2024
01/04/2021
24/02/2024
12/09/2019
04/05/2024
13/12/2024
24/11/2024
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
15/08/2012
21/07/2012
21/12/2024
02/01/2025
12/01/2025
21/01/2025
28/01/2022
06/12/2024
23/01/2021
23/07/2024
21/12/2022
29/12/2024
01/01/2025
11/03/2023
27/10/2024
23/02/2020
17/02/2021
09/01/2025
01/10/2024
04/02/2023
15/05/2023
05/12/2017
02/11/2023
20/03/2024
15/11/2022
09/02/2025
10/01/2025
01/02/2025
31/12/2023
21/07/2020



MES DE
SOLICITUD

FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
MARZO
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
ABRIL
MAYO
MAYO
MAYO
MAYO
MAYO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

PENA SUNCION, JOSE ENRIQUE
POTOZEN SENMACHE, CATALINA
QUIROZ MIRANDA, NELLY ANGELICA
RAMOS REMUZGO, JUAN
RIOS BARRIENTOS, SAMUEL
SIHUA LENES, MARIANO CONCEPCION
TABOADA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO DOROTEO
VARGAS PIZAN, MARIA GUILLERMINA
VILLANUEVA MARQUINA, EUSEBIO
YUPANQUI UDCCACHI, EUFEMIO
ZAMBRANO RIOS, CESAR MANUEL
AJORI ANGULO, CARMEN ROSA
AREVALO MEZARINA, LUIS ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, BERTHA LUZ
GARCIA PERALTA, CARLOS ELIAS
HIDALGO RAMIREZ, OSCAR GENARO
OJEDA ZAPATA, LUIS ALBERTO
ORTIZ GALLEGOS, HUGO
ROJAS MACHACA, PEDRO
TANTAQUISPE CASTILLO, SANTOS PABLO
ZAMATA LLICAHUA, FROILAN PLACIDO
ZEGARRA ZEGARRA, TEREZA ORALIA
ANDRADE Y ESPARZA, MARIA JESUS
CABALLERO SARZO, HUGO MIGUEL
CHATE TANTA, PABLO
CORSO MEDINA, ROSSINA ZORAIDA
CUENTAS QUIPELUZA, MOISES

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RAMIRO FERNANDO

GONZALEZ PANDURO, EDUARDO
GUERRERO ROMERO, PEDRO ARMANDO
HURTADO VALVERDE, DANTE OCTAVIO
LOPEZ LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS
LOZANO LOZANO, ELENA SILVINA
MIRANDA MENDOZA, MILUSKA ROXANA
MURNOZ VELASQUEZ, JORGE ALBERTO
OBREGON DE BORIJA, IRIS HERMENEGILDA
PACHERREZ ZAPATA, DENNIS GEAN PIERRE
PALACIOS CACHA, WALTER JOEL
SANCHEZ VASQUEZ, JUAN DARVI
BALDOVINO BERNALES, JULIO ALBERTO
BELLIDO DELGADO, ROSA ESTELA
CASTILLO LEON, WASHINGTON SALOMON
DONAYRE ROSAS, VELADINA
GOYCOCHEA CRUZ, FLORMIRA

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

21872330
07290481
06592649
08110130
06065277
25320993
08277464
17954096
09873340
08028698
16580951
46797691
08846638
08175468
17816421
08139885
71601926
07225643
29304165
19682017
29678752
07204673
00042695
40882527
41235253
06657851
29615935
08016479
44480460
06255006
26702561
47366300
45388338
41464855
25534560
22426590
76437796
08137300
09756270
25785242
29235387
00804447
09351863
16657953

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

17/01/2025
24/01/2025
12/03/2024
13/12/2016
22/12/2008
16/09/2024
24/01/2021
30/07/2024
27/04/2024
27/02/2021
13/10/2024
12/12/2024
19/03/2021
05/03/2025
13/03/2025
13/03/2025
01/04/2024
31/12/2024
21/10/2024
15/12/2024
20/02/2025
15/08/2020
17/02/2024
19/04/2021
13/06/2020
06/09/2023
03/12/2024
22/06/2020
15/04/2025
12/09/2023
14/01/2025
09/02/2025
20/02/2025
16/04/2021
29/11/2022
03/10/2024
21/11/2024
13/03/2025
26/11/2024
13/01/2025
28/03/2025
26/09/2024
08/02/2024
31/10/2024



MES DE APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES TIPO DE NUMERO DE FECHA DE

SOLICITUD DOCUMENTO  DOCUMENTO  FALLECIMIENTO
MAYO GUERRERO MONTENEGRO, CESAR AUGUSTO LE/DNI 40645836 23/11/2016
MAYO HERRERA LAZO, DAVID JUAN LE/DNI 30821146 27/11/2020
MAYO HIDALGO RAMIREZ, OSCAR GENARO LE/DNI 08139885 13/03/2025
MAYO INFANZON BIBIANO, EVIDIO LE/DNI 06189714 24/05/2020
MAYO JAIME RIOS, EDILBERTO SERGIO LE/DNI 06246577 25/05/2024
MAYO NAVARRO GUILLEN, PEDRO ROBERTO LE/DNI 08042038 12/05/2025
MAYO  OJEDA YZAGUIRRE DE CHAU, GLUBY ANABELIZA LE/DNI 03587940 07/05/2025
MAYO ROJAS CUYA, ALBERTO ERASMO LE/DNI 76212996 12/04/2025
MAYO ROSELL RODRIGUEZ, GUY DAYAM LE/DNI 25683750 25/04/2025
MAYO SALAS RAMOS, ESTEFANIA LE/DNI 29373486 14/05/2025
MAYO SALINAS CULQUE, ENRIQUE VICTOR LE/DNI 06015558 20/07/2020
MAYO SANCHEZ LEON VELARDE, JOSE ANTONIO LE/DNI 42816656 09/01/2025
MAYO SANTOS ATACHAGUA, ALEXI JAVIER LE/DNI 07064826 14/04/2024
MAYO VALVERDE NAVARRO, JOSE NILO LE/DNI 07914094 01/12/2024
MAYO YESQUEN CORDOVA, ASUNCION MARCELA LE/DNI 08481753 08/09/2020
JUNIO AGUILAR RAMON, ANTONIO TEODORO LE/DNI 07064717 23/09/2020
JUNIO ARANGO QUISPE, MAURO VICTOR LE/DNI 08475164 11/08/2022
JUNIO CAJUSOL TEJADA, SANTOS LE/DNI 17630022 19/06/2025
JUNIO CAMINO EGUIZABAL, MARISELA MERCEDES LE/DNI 46965726 27/05/2021
JUNIO CORONADO OLIVA DE VALENTIN, YOLANDA LE/DNI 08406509 17/11/2024
JUNIO GARCIA PERALTA, CARLOS ELIAS LE/DNI 17816421 13/03/2025
JUNIO HIDALGO RIVERA, WALTER CIRO LE/DNI 06546739 01/05/2025
JUNIO LIMAYMANTA EVANGELISTA, HUGO JORGE LE/DNI 06247081 28/01/2018
JUNIO LLAMOGA RAMIREZ, MARISOL YACKELIN LE/DNI 40826140 25/04/2025
JUNIO  MENACHO LIMAYMANTA, GUILLERMO ARTURO LE/DNI 44063608 22/03/2025
JUNIO MORAN CHUYES, FRANCISCA LE/DNI 03578178 30/05/2025
JUNIO PEREZ TANTALEAN, JEAN CARLOS LE/DNI 76839630 01/02/2025
JUNIO RAMIREZ LAVADO, VICTOR HELGAR LE/DNI 15615438 01/07/2020
JUNIO REYES SARE, SEGUNDO VIRILO LE/DNI 70284645 27/07/2022
JUNIO SOLARI MORALES VDA DE RAMOS, YOLANDA LE/DNI 07328866 23/05/2025
JUNIO SOTELO CASANOVA, LUZ MAXIMILIANA LE/DNI 07568600 11/08/2021
JUNIO TANGOA RIOJA, ALEX LE/DNI 09785306 28/05/2025
JUNIO TARAZONA AQUIRO DE PONTE, AURELIA LE/DNI 25836238 07/06/2025
JUNIO ZARATE QUISPE, TOMAS ROBERTO LE/DNI 15359807 02/12/2023
JuLio AREVALO VASQUEZ, MARIO LE/DNI 80626247 31/05/2025
JuLio CARRERA MURRUGARRA, MONICA PATRICIA LE/DNI 07851006 17/07/2025
JuLio DONGO MARDINI, CARLOS ENRIQUE LE/DNI 29244736 16/07/2025
JuLio ESCALANTE VILA, FELIX LE/DNI 07985817 21/02/2021
JuLio MORA BRANDT, ROBERTO CARLOS LE/DNI 07292088 30/08/2020
JuLio MORON LUNA, LUZ ANGELICA LE/DNI 21508966 16/07/2025
JuLio NAVARRO CORTEZ, INGRID MAGALY LE/DNI 40474497 22/05/2025
JuLio NEGRON DIAZ, JUSTO LE/DNI 43741755 20/06/2025
JuLio OKADA REATEGUI, BLANCA ESTELA LE/DNI 08242829 27/03/2025

JuLio POMACHAGUA MUNOZ, ERIK BEIBE LE/DNI 73326403 09/06/2025



MES DE
SOLICITUD

JuLio
JuLio
JuLio
JuLio
JuLio
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
AGOSTO
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

QUISPE QUISPE, RICARDO LUIS
RAMIREZ VEGA, ADRIAN AUGUSTO RODOLFO
SUPO CASTILLO, RUTH MORAIBA
VASQUEZ GODOY, ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO
ZAMORA CAMACHO, JULIO EDMUNDO
AGAPITO PANTA, JOSE WALTER
ALAMO BANCES, CELSO MERCEDES
ALFARO AGUILAR, RONAL OMAR
BAUTISTA ROQUE, LUCY ELVIRA
CAJUSOL TULUMBA, ESTHER ALICIA
CANCHANYA MENDOZA, JUAN HUMBERTO
CRUZ NAMUCHE, MAGALI NOEMI
DIAZ MANRIQUE, JOSE
FERNANDEZ GUERRERO, DAYANA DEL PILAR
GABRIEL MATEO, LUCIO ABEL
MACEDO MARTINEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
MAGUINA OCAMPO DE HINOSTROZA, VILMA
MONZON FLORES, VERONICA SUELLEN
NAJERA LUJAN DE RAMIREZ, BLANCA NANCY
OLIVAS SALAZAR, GERSON
QUICANO HUAMANI, MARIA LUISA
QUIROZ PAULET, CARLOS ALBERTO
SALAZAR BOCANEGRA, PEDRO RODOLFO

SOLOGUREN UBILLUS DE LEON, ZITA ANGELICA

SOTO GILIO, ISABEL ESTEFANIA
TIPIANI MONTARNEZ, IRMA ROSARIO
VELASQUEZ CABRERA, HERMAN DAVID
VERA BAZAN, ALEJANDRO
ZAPATA VARGAS, CARLOS ENRIQUE
ACUNA CARRETERO, SANTIAGO MAXIMO
AGUIRRE QUINTANA, RAUL ANDRES
ARGUME SAENZ, TERESA ELIZABETH
BARRERA RUIZ, DOLORES
CAINAMARI YAHUARCANI, FIDEL
CALDERON GUARDADO, MANUEL JOSE
CANALES CASTILLO, ANDREA MARIA
CARDENAS GUILLEN, MIGUEL ANGEL
CUTIRE HANCCO, PAOLO CESAR HUSSEIN
DINEGRO FALCONI, ADOLFO
FERNANDEZ BERECHE, NANCY
FLORES VALDIVIEZO, JUAN FRANCISCO
FUENTES PACHECO, ISIDORO ALFONSO
GALINDEZ GALVEZ, ROLANDO
GODINO PEREZ, JORGE LUIS

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

29708979
07831621
25682428
72127621
16623333
17536526
16531588
08570908
06138330
44919725
06724348
03644589
47296920
46189663
44655904
25441975
19928916
41927843
06052683
05404815
40196591
29215877
19419441
06628375
08544237
09270216
26619782
27044160
10450342
06432864
07337180
06694299
05393190
05603584
00216298
06932149
09931408
71851808
07279741
16461202
06637413
08185780
19803152
21289778

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

12/06/2025
06/02/2020
15/02/2025
02/03/2025
27/08/2024
04/05/2020
04/05/2020
15/07/2025
22/06/2025
06/07/2025
10/12/2023
08/04/2012
26/04/2025
22/07/2022
04/07/2025
12/10/2010
19/06/2025
08/05/2025
22/05/2025
29/05/2025
16/07/2022
30/07/2020
22/09/2024
18/05/2019
11/05/2011
15/11/2024
31/07/2025
17/04/2014
30/05/2025
06/04/2025
27/04/2025
17/11/2019
15/08/2025
14/06/2024
10/09/2025
21/08/2025
11/04/2023
14/07/2025
13/12/2009
08/10/2019
09/12/2018
11/06/2021
14/03/2022
01/03/2023



MES DE
SOLICITUD

SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
SETIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

HUAMBO YABARRENA, JUAN CRISOSTOMO
LENES HUAMANTALLA, GAVINO
LENO PRIETO, JOSE NESTOR
LI PUELL, AMELIA LILIANA
LLANOS ANCO, PERCY ELIAS
MENACHO ANGELES, ESTEBAN GREGORIO
MUNOZ RAMIREZ, OLINDA AURORA
OBREGON DE BORIJA, IRIS HERMENEGILDA
OKURA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS
PURIZACA QUEREVALU, CARLOS ALBERTO
SALAS HINOJOSA, RUTH ROSARIO
TORRAU ELIAS, ANA CARMEN
VELARDE CENTENO, FRANCISCA MARIA
CABANILLAS SARMIENTO, EVA PRISCILA
CARDENAS DE LA VEGA, EVA
CASTILLO VERA, RICARDO FLORENCIO
CAVALIER ROMERO, DIOMAR
CUADROS SEVILLA, ABSALON ANTOLIN
CUBA VEGA, FRANCO GINO
ESPINOZA VERGARA, ROSA AMANDA
GARCIA SORIA, ISABEL ROGELIA
GARRIDO CORDOVA, GILMER ALBERTO
GOMEZ MARQUEZ, AARON YVAN
GUEVARA BARTUREN, MARLON LORENZO
HUAMAN AVILA, JESUS FLORENTINO
HUAMBO YABARRENA, JUAN CRISOSTOMO
MALAVER MANTILLA, YSELA LILA
MAURICIO MACHUCA, IVAN
MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES
PUGA CASTRO, HERBER
QUEZADA AGREDA, LEVIS YLCIAS
QUINTANA GAMBOA, JULIAN GIL
RAMIREZ BOJORQUEZ, LUIS JORGE
RAMOS SANCHEZ, WILLIAM
RIVERA LECAROS, ELEAZAR GUALBERTO
ROJAS ESPINO, MARIA ELISA
RONCAL CENTURION, JORGE
ROSALES HUATUCO, NANCY CARMEN
SALINAS SEMINARIO, MIGUEL ALBERTO
TARAZONA VERAMENDI, TEOLINDA VIOLETA
VALENZUELA QUINTEROS, JAVIER VICENTE
VIGURIA VASQUEZ, HUGO
YUCRA HUACASI, JESUS ELEAZAR
ARIAS SANCHEZ, EDGAR ANTONIO

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

06995519
07956773
07792410
07954387
42669576
06108010
09999940
22426590
08211779
06597726
29229344
07772044
06221243
45367898
06051313
08713890
07279392
07905621
41574841
70176631
08585541
09596431
06780594
74064674
20114985
06995519
17924928
44730986
29519852
42450055
17964892
09113043
08600655
70687472
08516584
07221276
09003031
21138703
08393988
25825972
21509869
08129197
41418343
06957832

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

23/12/2014
27/01/2021
24/06/2025
25/10/2024
10/06/2025
04/12/2015
31/10/2016
03/10/2024
02/01/2016
26/06/2018
28/06/2022
15/08/2025
25/06/2021
08/10/2025
21/02/2021
01/01/2021
22/04/2025
24/10/2021
05/08/2025
02/09/2025
20/08/2020
11/10/2025
25/07/2020
16/03/2025
12/09/2020
23/12/2014
17/06/2024
14/10/2025
02/04/2025
30/08/2025
17/03/2025
17/02/2023
04/07/2019
02/08/2025
12/07/2025
26/01/2024
06/05/2025
25/09/2025
08/02/2025
24/06/2024
23/06/2021
11/05/2021
23/09/2025
26/03/2021



MES DE
SOLICITUD

NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

BRIONES CORTEZ, MILENE GERALDINE
CHIRINOS ARIAS, MARIA MORAYMA
DELGADO GALVEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
GUTIERREZ SAUCEDO, ROSA MARIA
HERRERA GUTIERREZ, MARIA JOSE
LAYMITO ARELLANO, ELVA CONSUELO
MENACHO LIMAYMANTA, GUILLERMO ARTURO
OCMIN VELA, JUANA ROSARIO
OLMOS OSCATEGUI, SONIA ISABEL
ORMENO ROJAS, MARIA ROSARIO
RAMOS GUTIERREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE
RAMOS MEDRANO DE COSAR, ROSA AMELIA
TORRES PACHECO, MARCIANO ELEADEZ
VALDERRAMA CUSIPAUCAR, AGRIPINA
YTUSACA PARQUI, JUAN
ALCANTARA VALDIVIA, PEDRO ELIAS
BARDALES VARGAS, LUIS JHOVER
CATUNTA CHAMPI, NELSON FLORENCIO
CAYCHO CERVANTES, JUAN VICENTE
ESCOBAR MECA, PERCY
ESTRADA ROJAS, HERLINDA ELEUTERIA
FIESTAS GALAN, ISMAEL GIOVANNI
LEANDRO ORTEGA, RAUL ALBERTO
LOPEZ OROCHE, JAKER
MARINO ADRIANZEN, MARIO EMILIO
MENDOZA BUSTAMANTE, DELFIN
MENDOZA NINA, WILBER
MESIAS GARDELLA, CARLOS HUMBERTO
MIGUEL DEL POZO, CARMIN VANESSA
RODRIGUEZ MONTOYA, ALFREDO
RONCAL GONZALES, AURELIO
VALVERDE VALVERDE, JORGE GUSTAVO
VEGA CARRANZA, LUCIO
VILLANUEVA NUNEZ, JORGE ENRIQUE
YUPARI GARCIA, LUCIO
ZAPATA YUCRA, BASILIO

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI
LE/DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

71596254
08591511
19919866
45348757
75782086
07415689
44063608
05219587
06015693
07851332
43702946
06683382
06245291
29411827
29549228
10142445
16807440
45931838
09377683
02865279
22190972
03495987
10446332
05378181
42219737
29232436
45872632
08984694
43360735
08369178
16690624
06050325
32809811
06058931
04001661
29466594

FECHA DE
FALLECIMIENTO

05/07/2025
11/11/2020
02/07/2024
22/10/2025
08/10/2025
16/05/2024
22/03/2025
02/02/2023
09/09/2024
20/11/2025
03/09/2025
21/03/2021
08/07/2020
21/06/2025
31/10/2024
08/06/2024
22/10/2025
14/10/2023
09/10/2025
18/06/2025
17/11/2025
04/09/2025
18/07/2025
25/07/2025
02/02/2025
27/11/2025
22/06/2025
22/11/2025
10/09/2025
26/05/2025
25/11/2025
20/03/2023
26/10/2022
02/06/2022
14/08/2020
01/03/2016



